
  

 

Puppeteer - Tuesdays 

   Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini 

Sail Boat Owner SCR HPH SCR HPH SCR HPH SCR HPH 

1 Schiggy G Kennedy 20 10 14 2 18 8 15 3 

15 Trick or Treat A Pearson 4 3 1 3 14 27 13 15 

20 No Strings T Harvey 16 23 21 23 7 3 14 18 

22 Wey Hey Finnegan/Others   27 27 15 4 11 5 

26 Mayfly Guinan/Browne 9 6 18 20 8 11 4 7 

50 Ile Molene Byrne/Stanley 11 8 11 5 19 23   

53 Apollo M & D Patton 25 25 25 19 27 21   

79 Mojo Stanley/Callen 13 17 4 12 2 7 2 8 

101 Eclipse A & R Hegarty 5 4 12 18 13 19 7 13 

124 Haemogloblin Mullen/O'Dea   23 21 23 20 18 12 

174 Arcturus C McAuliffe 23 15 24 13 25 5 21 10 

187 Flycatcher Wright/Dillon 15 11 26 26 26 25 24 24 

219 Geppetto E O'Reilly 17 14 16 6 16 15 17 14 

245 Mr. Punch NiBhraonain/Wilson 24 22 22 15 17 1 20 1 

254 Gold Dust Walls/Browne 6 20 6 10 3 13 1 2 

261 Enigma D Butler 2 1 7 17 6 10 6 11 

310 Nefertari Morgan/Murray 18 18 9 1 12 6 8 4 

318 Papagena K Barker 14 16 20 25 24 26   

384 Sanderling D & B Jennings 19 19 13 14 21 16 23 20 

385 Ibis G May 1 9 8 24 1 14 3 17 

386 Gannet T Chillingworth 12 13 10 7 20 24 22 23 

520 Cloud 9 C Feeley 10 7 15 16 9 2 10 6 

1048 Ghosty Ned D Harkin 21 21 17 11 22 22 12 9 

1055 Pinocchio Swan/Davidson 8 2 19 22 10 9 19 21 

2021 Harlequin Clarke/Egan 3 12 2 9 4 17 5 16 

5526 Blue Velvet C & K Kavanagh 22 24 3 4 11 18 16 22 

6413 Yellow Peril N Murphy 7 5 5 8 5 12 9 19 

 

 

 

Puppeteer Saturdays 

   Series 1 Series 2 Series 3  

Sail Boat Owner SCR HPH SCR HPH SCR HPH 

1 Schiggy G Kennedy 3 1 3 1 3 2 

15 Trick or Treat A Pearson 6 7     

20 No Strings T Harvey 7 8 8 9   

50 Ile Molene Byrne/Stanley    7   

101 Eclipse A & R Hegarty   2 4 4 4 

174 Arcturus C McAuliffe 5 4 5 3  5 

219 Geppetto E O'Reilly 4 5 4 5 5  

261 Enigma D Butler    8   

310 Nefertari Morgan/Murray 8 6 11 11   

318 Papagena K Barker 2 3 1 2 2 3 

385 Ibis G May   7 10   

520 Cloud 9 C Feeley 1 2 6 6 1 1 

2021 Harlequin Clarke/Egan 9 9    



 

Puppeteer Prize Winners 
 

Series 1 

 SCR 1 Ibis G May Gore-Grimes Cup 
  2 Enigma D Butler 
  3 Harlequin Clarke & Egan 
  4 Trick or Treat A Pearson 
 
 HPH 1 Pinocchio Swan & Davidson Mermaid Trophy 
  2 Eclipse A & R Hegarty 
  3 Yellow Peril N Murphy 
  4 Mayfly Guinan & Browne 
 

Series 2 

 SCR 1 Trick or Treat A Pearson McCabe Cup 
  2 Harlequin D Clarke 
  3 Blue Velvet C & K Kavanagh 
  4 Mojo Callen & Stanley 
 
 HPH 1 Nefertari Morgan & Murray Pat Kenny Trophy  
  2 Schiggy G Kennedy 
  3 Ile Molene Byrne & Stanley 
  4 Geppetto E O'Reilly 
 

Series 3 

 SCR 1 Ibis G May Sound Systems Trophy  
  2 Mojo Callen & Stanley 
  3 Gold Dust Walls & Browne 
  4 Harlequin Clarke & Egan 
 
 HPH 1 Mr. Punch NiBhraonain & Wilson Hunter Advertising Trophy  
  2 Cloud 9 C Feeley 
  3 No Strings T Harvey 
  4 Wey Hey Finnegan & Others 
 

Mini Series 

 SCR 1 Gold Dust Walls & Browne 
 HPH 1 Mr. Punch NiBhraonain & Wilson 
 

Saturday Series 1 

 SCR 1 Cloud 9 C Feeley Bic Razor Trophy  
  2 Papagena K Barker 
 
 HPH 1 Schiggy G Kennedy 
  2 Arcturus C McAuliffe 
 

Saturday Series 2 

 SCR 1 Papagena K Barker Flycatcher Trophy  
  2 Eclipse A & R Hegarty 
 
 HPH 1 Schiggy G Kennedy 
  2 Arcturus C McAuliffe 
 

Saturday Series 3 

 SCR 1 Cloud 9 C Feeley 
 HPH 1 Schiggy G Kennedy 
   
 

Ladies Race 

  Not Sailed Llevante Trophy  
 

Windard/Leeward 

  Not Sailed Terry Lawless Trophy  
  Not Sailed Baird Trophy 


